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Thursday, 4 September 2025  

Dear Parents and Carers  

Caterlink Price list 2025 

We are writing to inform you that, starting from today, a new price list for school meals will be 

introduced. This adjustment is necessary due to rising costs in labour and food costs, which have 

affected our ability to maintain current pricing while continuing to offer high-quality, nutritious 

meals. 

We have made every effort to keep price increases to a minimum and remain committed to 

providing balanced and affordable meals for all students. 

The full updated price list is attached. The daily meal deal is £2.72 per pupil 

Please ensure that your child’s ParentPay account is topped up and that you are regularly 
monitoring their spending.

If you believe your child may be eligible for free school meals or if you are experiencing financial 

hardship, we encourage you to contact the Local Authority Free school meals | Shropshire 

Council to learn more about available support. 

We appreciate your understanding and continued support as we work to provide a healthy and 

sustainable meal program for our students. 

Kind regards 

Dr A Wood 

Headteacher 

mailto:admin@csschool.co.uk
http://www.churchstretton.shropshire.sch.uk/
https://next.shropshire.gov.uk/free-school-meals/


TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Water £0.80
Small Water £0.58
Radnor Splash Flavoured Water £1.27
Viva Milkshake
Cuplet Juice
Radnor Fizz
I Pro            

£0.96
£0.51
£1.15
£1.56

Juice Carton £0.89
Suso £1.35

Breakfast Wrap
Sausage Rolls
Bacon Bap
Pain au Chocolat
Sausage Bap
Waffle
Hashbrown x 3
Bagel
Panini
Half Panini 
Breakfast Muffin
Pizza Slice
Pizza Slice Pepperoni
Croissant
Half Panini
Small Bacon Bap
Small Sausage Bap
Small Waffle

£2.57
£1.54
£1.91
£1.40
£1.91
£1.62
£1.26
£2.05
£2.11
£1.14
£1.27
£1.35
£1.54
£1.40
£1.14
£1.14
£1.14
£1.14

LUNCH

Main Meal Deal (FSM)
Not Costing The Earth
Main Meal (Hot)
Sandwich Meal Deal
Hot Pudding
Pizza Whole
Pizza Pepperoni
Beef Burger
Jacket Potato - (1 x filling) 
Jacket Potato
Hot Pasta Pot
Chicken Burger
Chicken Wrap
Curry Rice Pot
Hot Dog
Slice
Baked Beans
Chips
Cheese Pot
Pitta Pizza
Pitta Pizza Pepperoni
Loaded Nacho Pot
Chicken Wings
Cheese Burger
Naan Bread
Chicken Nuggets

£2.72
£1.58
£2.36
£2.72
£0.89
£2.67
£2.86
£2.62
£2.05
£1.45
£2.31
£2.55
£2.55
£2.72
£2.31
£2.31
£0.65
£1.17
£0.65
£1.35
£1.54
£2.30
£1.91
£2.86
£0.65
£1.67


PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.



TARIFF

New
Sandwiches White

Wraps

Cheese & onion £2.45
Chicken Mayo £2.65
Chicken Tikka £2.65
Spicy Meatball
Tuna Mayo
                                                                                                       

£2.70
£2.20

Mature Cheddar
Reduced Salt Ham
Egg Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise

£1.70
£1.90
£1.70
£2.10

Sandwiches 
Rolls

BLT
Cheese Ploughmans
Mature Cheddar
Cheese Salad
Chicken Mayo 
Chicken Tikka 
Ham & Cheese
Reduced Salt Ham
Ham Salad
Egg Mayo
Sheese vegan cheese salad
Turkey & Stuffing
Tuna Mayo
Rolls
Cheddar & Cucumber
Cheese Savoury
Chicken Mayo Salad
Chicken Mayo & Corn
Chicken Tikka Salad
Ham & Cheddar
Reduced Salt Ham
Egg Mayo Bacon
Egg Mayo
Sheese Salad Vegan
Turkey Salad
Tuna Mayo

£2.15
£2.15
£1.70
£1.95
£2.50
£2.55
£2.20
£1.90
£1.90
£1.70
£1.90
£2.10
£2.10

£1.65
£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.00
£1.80
£2.10
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.70


PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

Baguettes
BLT
Cheddar Ploughmans
Cheddar Cheese
Cheese Salad
Chicken Mayo Salad
Chicken Tikka
Tuna Mayo
Tuna Mayo Cucumber
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham Salad
Egg Mayo
Savoury Cheese
Sheese Salad Vegan

£2.25
£2.00
£1.80
£1.80
£2.75
£2.75
£2.40
£2.40
£2.25
£2.45
£2.25
£1.80
£2.35
£2.00



TARIFF

Pastries

Fruit 
     & Pots

Fresh Fruit £0.58
Fruit Pot £1.14
Nacho Pot £1.40
Cold Dessert Pot
                                                                                                       

£0.89

Tray Bake
Cookie
Doughnut
Muffin
Rocky Road

£0.85
£0.85
£0.89
£1.02
£1.17

       Promotions


PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

Salads
Ham Salad Box
Cheese Salad Box
Tuna Salad Box
Egg Salad Box
Chicken Tikka Salad Box
Chicken Moyo Salad Box
Noodle Salad Box
Falafel Salad Box
Coleslaw Salad Box

£1.70
£1.70
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Destination Days
         September                India
         October                     South Africa
         November                 USA
         December                 Festive Season
         January                      Thailand
         February                    Italy
         March                        Morrocco
         April                           UK 4 Nations
         May                            Spain
         June                           Turkey
         July                             British Summer

Look out for other special days & events
throughout the year
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