



Shrewsbury Road, Church Stretton Telephone 01694 722209 Shropshire, SY6 6EX E admin@csschool.co.uk www.churchstretton.shropshire.sch.uk

Headteacher: Dr. A Wood, PhD, NPQH, BSc (Hons)

Thursday, 4 September 2025

Dear Parents and Carers

Caterlink Price list 2025

We are writing to inform you that, starting from today, a **new price list for school meals** will be introduced. This adjustment is necessary due to rising costs in labour and food costs, which have affected our ability to maintain current pricing while continuing to offer high-quality, nutritious meals.

We have made every effort to keep price increases to a minimum and remain committed to providing balanced and affordable meals for all students.

The full updated price list is attached. The daily meal deal is £2.72 per pupil

Please ensure that your child's ParentPay account is topped up and that you are regularly monitoring their spending.

If you believe your child may be eligible for free school meals or if you are experiencing financial hardship, we encourage you to contact the Local Authority Free school meals | Shropshire Council to learn more about available support.

We appreciate your understanding and continued support as we work to provide a healthy and sustainable meal program for our students.

Kind regards

Dr A Wood

Headteacher

T: 01746 760509

E: office@trusted-schools.com

Company Number: 09617166

E: finance@trusted-schools.com

TARIFF



BREAK

LUNCH

Breakfast	Wrap	£2.57
Sausage Rolls		£1.54
Bacon Bap		£1.91
Pain au Chocolat		£1.40
Sausage Bap		£1.91
Waffle		£1.62
Hashbrown x 3		£1.26
Bagel		£2.05
Panini		£2.11
Half Panini		£1.14
Breakfast Muffin		£1.27
Pizza Slice		£1.35
Pizza Slice Peppe	roni	£1.54
Croissant		£1.40
Half Panini		£1.14
Small Bacon Bap		£1.14
Small Sausage Ba	р	£1.14
Small Waffle		£1.14

DRINKS

Water	£0.80
Small Water	£0.58
Radnor Splash Flavoured Water	£1.27
Viva Milkshake	£0.96
Cuplet Juice	£0.51
Radnor Fizz	£1.15
I Pro	£1.56
Juice Carton	£0.89
Suso	£1.35

Main Meal Deal (FSM)	£2.72
Not Costing The Earth	£1.58
Main Meal (Hot)	£2.36
Sandwich Meal Deal	£2.72
Hot Pudding	£0.89
Pizza Whole	£2.67
Pizza Pepperoni	£2.86
Beef Burger	£2.62
Jacket Potato - (1 x filling)	£2.05
Jacket Potato	£1.45
Hot Pasta Pot	£2.31
Chicken Burger	£2.55
Chicken Wrap	£2.55
Curry Rice Pot	£2.72
Hot Dog	£2.31
Slice	£2.31
Baked Beans	£0.65
Chips	£1.17
Cheese Pot	£0.65
Pitta Pizza	£1.35
Pitta Pizza Pepperoni	£1.54
Loaded Nacho Pot	£2.30
Chicken Wings	£1.91
Cheese Burger	£2.86
Naan Bread	£0.65
Chicken Nuggets	£1.67

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

TARIFF



New Sandwiches White

Sandwiches Rolls

Mature Cheddar	£1.70
Reduced Salt Ham	£1.90
Egg Mayonnaise	£1.70
Tuna Mayonnaise	£2.10

Baguettes

BLT	£2.25
Cheddar Ploughmans	£2.00
Cheddar Cheese	£1.80
Cheese Salad	£1.80
Chicken Mayo Salad	£2.75
Chicken Tikka	£2.75
Tuna Mayo	£2.40
Tuna Mayo Cucumber	£2.40
Ham	£2.25
Ham & Cheese	£2.45
Ham Salad	£2.25
Egg Mayo	£1.80
Savoury Cheese	£2.35
Sheese Salad Vegan	£2.00

BLT £2.15 £2.15 **Cheese Ploughmans** £1.70 Mature Cheddar £1.95 Cheese Salad £2.50 Chicken Mayo £2.55 Chicken Tikka £2.20 Ham & Cheese £1.90 **Reduced Salt Ham** £1.90 Ham Salad £1.70 Egg Mayo £1.90 Sheese vegan cheese salad £2.10 Turkey & Stuffing £2.10 Tuna Mayo **Rolls** £1.65 Cheddar & Cucumber £2.00 Cheese Savoury £2.10 Chicken Mayo Salad £2.10 Chicken Mayo & Corn £2.10 Chicken Tikka Salad £2.00 Ham & Cheddar £1.80 Reduced Salt Ham £2.10 Egg Mayo Bacon £1.60 Egg Mayo £1.80 Sheese Salad Vegan £1.80 Turkey Salad

Wraps

Cheese & onion	£2.45
Chicken Mayo	£2.65
Chicken Tikka	£2.65
Spicy Meatball	£2.70
Tuna Mayo	£2.20



Tuna Mayo

£1.70

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.

TARIFF



Pastries

Tray Bake	£0.85
Cookie	£0.85
Doughnut	£0.89
Muffin	£1.02
Rocky Road	£1.17

Salads

Ham Salad Box	£1.70
Cheese Salad Box	£1.70
Tuna Salad Box	£2.00
Egg Salad Box	£2.00
Chicken Tikka Salad Box	£2.20
Chicken Moyo Salad Box	£2.20
Noodle Salad Box	£2.00
Falafel Salad Box	£2.00
Coleslaw Salad Box	£2.00

Promotions

Destination Days

Septem	ber	Ind	ia
--------	-----	-----	----

October South Africa

November USA

December Festive Season

January Thailand

February Italy

March Morrocco

April UK 4 Nations

May Spain June Turkey

July British Summer

Look out for other special days & events throughout the year

Fruit & Pots

Fresh Fruit	£0.58
Fruit Pot	£1.14
Nacho Pot	£1.40
Cold Descert Pot	£U 80



PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.